Rank Competitor(s

~N o oA WD

Cassidy Steen
Sarah Kedves
Tessa Jones
Myrika McDonald
Nicole Yung
Karmen Tse
Kirsten Reder

Club

Juan de Fuca S.C.
Fuller Lake S.C.
Racquet Club VFSC
Racquet Club VFSC
Racquet Club VFSC
Racquet Club VFSC
Racquet Club VFSC

Jane Sawbridge

Date:

18-Nov-2012

2012 Vancouver Island Interclub

Nanaimo, B.C.
Nov. 16, 2012 to Nov. 18, 2012

Juvenile Women (Under 14)

Category Result Summary

28.60
25.30
24.39
24.31
21.55
18.33
18.03

Section EP
BC/YT 28.60
BC/YT 25.30
BC/YT 24.39
BC/YT 24.31
BC/YT 21.55
BC/YT 18.33
BC/YT 18.03
10:35:55AM

Judy Burwash




